
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 4
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

29 Pellin Racing 1:48.416 21 26.306 33.023 48.776 1:48.1052 2 12 2 2

32 Team GP Elite 1:48.749 262 26.395 33.025 49.329 1:48.74926 26 263 3 4

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.477 103 26.484 33.418 49.325 1:49.22710 10 46 5 3

71 Juta Racing 1:49.850 434 26.599 33.615 49.372 1:49.58645 43 529 6 5

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:49.935 55 26.462 33.741 49.444 1:49.6476 5 55 9 6

5 Kessel Racing 1:49.940 56 26.417 33.679 49.499 1:49.5956 16 54 8 9

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.966 237 26.596 33.656 49.477 1:49.72928 28 238 7 7

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.242 248 26.561 33.850 49.662 1:50.07324 24 337 10 10

85 CP Racing 1:50.457 89 26.749 33.404 49.497 1:49.6508 3 210 4 8

11 HOFOR Racing 1:52.464 2110 27.194 34.592 50.377 1:52.16322 21 713 11 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.477 101 26.484 33.418 49.325 1:49.22710 10 46 5 3

71 Juta Racing 1:49.850 432 26.599 33.615 49.372 1:49.58645 43 529 6 5

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:49.935 53 26.462 33.741 49.444 1:49.6476 5 55 9 6

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.242 244 26.561 33.850 49.662 1:50.07324 24 337 10 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

5 Kessel Racing 1:49.940 51 26.417 33.679 49.499 1:49.5956 16 54 8 9

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.966 232 26.596 33.656 49.477 1:49.72928 28 238 7 7

85 CP Racing 1:50.457 83 26.749 33.404 49.497 1:49.6508 3 210 4 8

11 HOFOR Racing 1:52.464 214 27.194 34.592 50.377 1:52.16322 21 713 11 12

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:54.109 441 27.370 35.301 51.154 1:53.82545 45 4415 14 14

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 2

www.getraceresults.com


10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 4
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.450 181 26.843 34.932 50.311 1:52.08618 11 1811 12 11

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:53.559 332 27.129 35.341 50.743 1:53.21333 33 3112 15 13

907 RPM Racing 1:53.807 153 27.245 35.231 51.237 1:53.71315 15 1114 13 15

967 HRT Performance 1:55.811 44 27.498 35.878 51.719 1:55.09511 10 916 16 16

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:59.076 135 27.912 37.600 53.355 1:58.86713 14 1317 17 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:53.559 331 27.129 35.341 50.743 1:53.21333 33 3112 15 13

907 RPM Racing 1:53.807 152 27.245 35.231 51.237 1:53.71315 15 1114 13 15

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:59.076 133 27.912 37.600 53.355 1:58.86713 14 1317 17 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 2:01.645 71 29.070 37.795 54.594 2:01.4597 13 919 18 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:47.640 61 26.090 32.878 48.660 1:47.6286 9 61 1 1

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:01.163 72 28.568 37.908 53.959 2:00.4357 9 818 19 18
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